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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 6,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden Grip XGS 108.275 25.575 27.800 26.600 28.300
13 3 1

498 Genesis Crockett 8.600 9.5758.500
501 Andie Jennings 8.500 9.400 9.4259.050
499 Maheera Dali 8.475 9.150 9.300
500 Makenzie Lang 9.250 9.050

2 WOGA XGS 107.825 25.675 27.950 26.525 27.675
31 2 2

339 Amber Miranda 8.725 9.450 8.925
341 Sara Stewart 8.650 9.000 9.350
338 Thao Huynh 8.300 9.500 8.650
342 Aurelia Mims 9.1758.950
340 Katherina Sokolova 9.150

3 Zenith XGS 106.400 25.425 28.350 25.000 27.625
44 1 3

575 Molly Ellis 8.825 9.1508.250
574 Allie Thompson 8.350 9.3008.450
576 Catherine Boyle 8.250 9.450
573 Jordyn Nevelle 9.550 8.300
577 Daniela Inciarte 9.350 9.175

4 All Stars Unlimited XGS 105.825 25.650 27.725 24.300 28.150
22 4 4

768 Kierra Hernandez 8.700 9.500 9.4008.700
765 Hayleigh Serrano 8.500 9.375 9.5757.900
764 Serene Echegaray 8.450 9.1757.700
763 Kaitlyn Torres 8.850
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